L06000049225

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		!



700073423337

Dock of the office of the control of the control

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
OF MAY -3 PM 2: 56

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

	ivision of Co				
SUBJECT	BIG I	B TRUCKING, LLC			
3020201	•	(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)		
The enclos	ed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.		
Please retu	rn all corresp	oondence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
		GHA	URI BRYAN		
		(Name of Person)		
			RUCKING, LLC		06 MAY -3 PM 2: 56
		(Firm/Company)		7
		4909 SHO	SHONE STREET		ယ် ငွ
			(Address)		=
		ORLANDO	, FLORIDA 32819		2: 5(
			/State and Zip Code)		
For further		concerning this matter, please	call: at (407) 470 - 70	76	
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T		
_		or the following amount:		_	
\$125.00	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Certificate of Statu Certified Copy (additional copy is enc	ıs &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

BIG B TRUCKING, LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ity Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street a	address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Compa	any is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
5349 CARTER STREET	4909 SHOSHONE STREET	
ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32811	ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32819	1
	ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32819	5107 1017 1017
business entity with an active Florida reg	gent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature; erve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another istration.) address of the registered agent are:	Y OF SIATIO
	GHAURI BRYAN	, E
	GHAURI BRYAN Name	. E
49	GHAON BINTAIN	, 35
49	Name	, E
49	Name 009 SHOSHONE STREET	
49	Name 09 SHOSHONE STREET Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	

Thour Bruss

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	<u>Name and Address:</u> ger naging Member		
MGRM	GHAURI BRYAN		
	4909 SHOSHONE STREET	_	
	ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32819	_	
	NEW MEMBERS CAN BE ADMITTED TO THE COMPAN	ΙΥ	
	WITH FULL RIGHTS OF MEMBERSHIP UPON THE UNA	N-	
	IMOUS CONSENT OF THE EXISTING MEMBER(S)	_	
		06 MAY	UNIVISION
		_ ယ်	of cor
		- 圣	AP OF
		— 22 — 55	ŝ
		O.	(
effective date is list 90 days after the da	date, if other than the date of filing: (OPT) ted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five busines ate of filing.)		
CLE V: Effective of effective date is list	date, if other than the date of filing: (OPT) ted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five busines ate of filing.)		
CLE V: Effective of effective date is list to days after the days	date, if other than the date of filing: (OPT) ted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five busines ate of filing.)		
CLE V: Effective of effective date is list to days after the days	date, if other than the date of filing: (OPT) ted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five busines ate of filing.)		
CLE V: Effective of effective date is list to days after the date is list to days after the days	date, if other than the date of filing: (OPT) ted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five busines ate of filing.) GNATURE: GNATURE:		
CLE V: Effective of effective date is list to days after the date is list to days after the days	date, if other than the date of filing:		
CLE V: Effective of effective date is list to days after the date is list to days after the days	date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTI ted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)		

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)